
Please note that our dates differ slightly to John Moore Primary School. Any days that we are closed
you will not be charged. We may change inset days but we will give you plenty of notice if this occurs.

AUTUMN TERM 1
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 - Thursday 23rd October 2025

Preschool Closed
Monday 1st September 2025

Tuesday 2nd September 2025
Friday 24th October 2025

Autumn Half Term
Monday 27th October 2025 - Friday 31st October 2025

AUTUMN TERM 2
Monday 3rd November 2025 - Wednesday 17th December 2025

Preschool Closed
Thursday 18th December 2025

Friday 19th December 2025

Christmas Break
Monday 22nd December 2025 - Friday 2nd January 2026

SPRING TERM 1
Tuesday 6th January 2026 - Friday 13th February 2026

Preschool Closed
Monday 5  January 2026th

February Half Term
Monday 16th February 2026 - Friday 20th  February 2026

SPRING TERM 2
Monday 23rd February 2026 - Friday 27th March 2026

Easter Break
Monday 30th March 2026 - Friday 10th April 2026

SUMMER TERM 1
Monday 13th April 2026 - Friday 22nd May 2026

Preschool Closed
Monday 4th May 2026 (May Day Bank Holiday)

May Half Term
Monday 25th May 2026 - Friday 29th May 2026

SUMMER TERM 2
Monday 1st June 2026 - Thursday 16th July 2026

Preschool Closed
Wednesday 17  June 2026th

Friday 17th July 2026
Monday 20th July 2026

Little Foxes Preschool Dates  Sept 2025 - July 2026


